
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

No:DTG(2)699/18  Category No.659/17

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Driver
Name of Department : Excise Department
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy : 19/03/2021
No. of Vacancies reported : 01 (NJD)
Date of Advice : 08/04/2021
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING  TURNS
TPO : 3   1. MR I 60 HN

2. MR I 62 E
3. MR I 64 SC

NCA : NIL
NJD : 1 (Present)

Sl.
No. Name & Address Rank

No Community Rotation as approved
by the  Commission Remarks

1 ARUN V L
CHARUVILAKATHU VEEDU, 
VIKAS NAGAR 
VEMBANNOOR 
ARUVIKKARA P O
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
ARUVIKKARA PIN695564

10 EZHAVA NJD Compensation to
MR I 58 E advised on

16.01.2021 is now
satisfied

  OC/BC Position
OC BC NJD TOTAL

Previous 4 4 2 10

Present   1 1

Grand Total 4 4 3 11

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS   OF COMMUNITIES

NIL
 

   
  for DISTRICT OFFICER,

                                      KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, 
                                                   THIRUVANANTHAPURAM.


	Excise Department
	PENDING TURNS
	3 1. MR I 60 HN
	NIL
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	TOTAL
	4
	4
	2
	10
	-
	-
	1
	1
	4
	4
	3
	11



